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Extra flint

Flint

Amber

Black

30+

50+

40+

65+

500ml

n85,9mm

49
~
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19
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mm

GPI 400/28

PP 31.5 x 24
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Bartop Screw Bayonete

f i n i s h  t y p e

Volume

Brimful 

Weight

Height

Diameter of body (max)	

500 ml

517 ml

600 g

191.5 mm

85.9 mm

s p e c i f i c a t i o n

Cork 18.5 

Vinolok 18.5

Vinolok 21.5

—

—

—

—

—

B-LUX 0.5 L   |  500 ML


